Tecmator ECO M. Ideal for cabinet makers, shop fitters and for small series production..
GRASS THE CATALOGUE Packaging	units	are	not	covered	in	this	catalogue;	please	enquire	with	your	supplier780 05-2011
1
2
3
4
5
6

•	Tool set
•	Operting instructions
ORDER INFORMATION
Designation Voltage Frequency Item No.
Tecmator Eco M with drilling distance 45 1
1 x 110 V 60 Hz F146077946
1 x 220 V 60 Hz F146077947
1 x 230 V 50 Hz F146077948
3 x 400 V 50 Hz F146077949
1	Other	types	on	request
ADVANTAGES
Manual lever,
no compressed air required